

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details

File #: 12-3497 Version: 1 Name: Composting Shed for Key West Police Dept.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/22/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 11/7/2012 **Final action:** 11/7/2012

Title: *Authorizing the City of Key West to enter into a Revocable License Agreement with the Sunrise

Rotary to construct a composting shed at the Mounted Police Stables.

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Revocavble License Agreement, 4. Composting Shed Project

Summary

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/7/2012	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass